
 
 

General Education Council 

2024– 2025 Meeting Dates 
 

Please note additional meetings may be called at the Chair's discretion. 
 

 
 

2025-2026 Academic Year Submission Deadline:  
Monday, December 2, 2024 

 
 

DATE Location Time 

Friday, 8/30/24 
Faculty Center 1:30 – 3:30 PM 

Friday, 9/13/24 
Faculty Center 1:30 – 3:30 PM 

Friday, 9/27/24 
Faculty Center 1:30 – 3:30 PM 

Friday, 10/18/24 
Faculty Center 1:30 – 3:30 PM 

Friday, 11/1/24 
Faculty Center 1:30 – 3:30 PM 

Friday, 11/22/24 
Faculty Center 1:30 – 3:30 PM 

Wednesday, 12/11/24 
Virtual Meeting 1:30 – 3:30 PM 

Friday, 1/17/25 
Faculty Center 1:30 – 3:30 PM 

Friday, 2/14/25 
Faculty Center 1:30 – 3:30 PM 

Friday, 3/28/25 
Faculty Center 1:30 – 3:30 PM 

Friday, 4/25/25 
Faculty Center 1:30 – 3:30 PM 


